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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN A FREE VERSION OF NETFLIX WITH ADS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Not at all Interested 16.3%
Not so Interested 13.7%
° = Oct (24)
Somewhat Interested 29.8%
Very Interested 19.1%
Extremely Interested 21.1%
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Filtering the data

Not at all Interested |
5.2%

m Netflix Subscribers (N = 470)
Not so Interested

= Not subscribed to Netflix (N = 321)

30.4%
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Somewhat Interested

Very Interested

5%
Extremely Interested

2%
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IF THERE WAS A FREE VERSION OF NETFLIX WITH ADS, HOW OFTEN DO YOU THINK YOU WOULD WATCH

IT?

This question was posed to all respondents who are at least somewhat interested in a free
version of NFLX with ads.

Never
Less than once per month

Once or twice per month m QOct (24)

Once a week
A few times per week 35.4%
One hour or less per day

7%

Multiple hours per day
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who do not currently have Netflix subscriptions but said they would
be at least somewhat interested in a free version of Netflix with ads (N = 197)

2.5QL0

Never
Less than once per month 5.1%

Once or twice per month 4.6%

Once a week 14.7%
A few times per week 39.6%
One hour or less per day
Multiple hours per day 22.3%
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WHAT IS YOUR PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING TELEVISION?

This question was posed to all respondents.
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Oct (23

Jul (23)
m Apr (23
mJan (23
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m Jul (22)
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m Jul (21)
m Apr (21
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= Jul (20)
W Apr (20
m Jan (20
m Oct (19
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19
m Jan (19
m Oct (18
® Jun (18
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 6



BESPOKE Surveys
Streaming Video UK

WHAT IS YOUR PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING FILMS?

This question was posed to all respondents.

7.6%
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Jul (23)
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DO YOU CURRENTLY SUBSCRIBE TO CABLE, SATELLITE OR TELCO TELEVISION?

This question was posed to all respondents.
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59.7%
54.3%
I 36.3%
./ | | 64.6%
.| | 62.1%
59.5%
.| | | 61.6%
60.7%
./ | | 60.0%
./ | | 66.3%
.| | 65.5%
I 59.5%
.| | 60.8%
I >79%
l | | 53.8%
.| | 18-8%
./ | | 61.5%
./ | | 64.1%
.| | | 67.0%
./ | | 61.5%
62.4%
| | po-1%
I 7%
l | | §.1%
.|/ | | 60.0%
./ | | 63.9%
./ | | 64.6%
.| | | 65.0%
I e 66.2%
62.8%
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DID YOU CANCEL YOUR SUBSCRIPTION TO USE INTERNET STREAMING SERVICES INSTEAD?

This question was posed to all respondents who do not use cable, satellite or telco
television.

Oct (24) 33.8%
Jul (24) 33.5%
Apr (24) 35.8%
Jan (24) 38.2%
Oct (23) 34.5%
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

38.8%
34.8%
30.4%
34.5%
33.6%
33.6%
33.0%
31.4%
35.5%
32.2%
31.4%
25.3%
30.9%
26.1%
24.1%
30.1%
30.7%
29.7%
30.1%
8.2%
25.4%
25.0%
24.2%
21.7%
7%
0%
19.1%
23.6%

I

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 9



BESPOKE Surveys
Streaming Video UK

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO CANCEL YOU CABLE, SATELLITE OR TELCO TELEVISION SUBSCRIPTION WITHIN

THE NEXT YEAR?

This question was posed to all respondents who use cable, satellite, or telco television.

7.2%
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Jul (24)

= Apr (24)

= Jan (24)
Oct (23)

2% ul (23)

= Apr (23)
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DO YOU CURRENTLY SUBSCRIBE TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SERVICES? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

This question was posed to all respondents.
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= Apr (23)
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

This question was posed to all non-subscribers of the below.

» Oct (2
mJul (24
mApr (2
®Jan (2
Oct (23
mJul (23
®m Apr (23
m Jan (23
B Oct (22
mJul (22
= Apr (22
m Jan (22
B Oct (21
mJul (21
mApr (21
mJan (21
m Oct (20
Definitely WILL Probably WILL NOT Probably WILL n Jd?il%akte'y
NOT = Apr (210)L

Amazon Prime

1.95

Netflix

Spotify

Disney+
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

This question was posed to respondents who use the below.

I access this service via
someone's log-in who I don't u
live with
flix
I live with someone who pays

October 2024 for this service m Disney+
I pay for this service myself 4.0%
4.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

This question was posed to respondents who use the below.

I access this service via
someone's log-in who I don't u
live with
ney+
I live with someone who
July 2024 pays for this service flix
55.6%

I pay for this service myself 1.2%

75.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I access this service via

. . m Disney+
someone's log-in who I %
don't live with m Hulu
= Netflix

I live with someone who

April 2024 pays for this service >7:1%
66.3%
I pay for this service myself
66/6%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

This question was posed to respondents who use the below.

I access this service via
someone's log-in who I don't
live with

= Hulu

m Disney+

I live with someone who pays

January 2024 for this service = Netflix

61.4%
71.4%

I pay for this service myself

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| access this service via
someone's log-in who | don't live
with

‘ ‘ Hulu
October 2023 I live with sor‘neone‘who pays for
this service Disnel+
Netflix
| pay for this service myself 0%
2.3%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

This question was posed to respondents who use the below.

| access this service via
someone's log-in who |
don't live with

| live with someone who = Hulu
July 2023 pays for this service mDisney+
B Netflix
8%
| pay for this service myself 63.4%
64.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| access this service via
someone's log-in who | don't
live with

| live with someone who pays W Disney+
for this service mHulu
} B Netflix
April 2023
63.5%
| pay for this service myself 64.5%
7R2.3%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

This question was posed to respondents who use the below.

I access this service via
someone's log-in who I
don't live with

sney-+
1lu
tflix

January 2023 I live with someone who
pays for this service

4%
I pay for this service myself

1.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

= Disney+
® Hulu
m Netflix

I access this service via
someone's log-in who I
don't live with

I live with someone who
October 2022 pays for this service

63.2%
I pay for this service myself 1.9%
70.6%
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SUBSCRIBE TO AN AD-SUPPORTED VERSION OF THIS PLATFORM, WITH

COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL SUBSCRIPTION PRICE?

This question was posed to respondents who do not subscribe to each of the following.

Netflix

Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)

Disney+

Hulu

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely  Likely Very
Likely
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN ACCOUNT IF THIS PLATFORM OFFERED AN AD-

SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL PRICE?

This question was posed to respondents who access someone else’s account.

Hulu

Oct (R4)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Jan (R4)
m Oct (R3)
W Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (R3)
m Oct (R2)

Netflix

Disney+

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very
Likely
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

This question was posed to paying subscribers of each of the following...

Change to the tier with
commercials at a lower
price

flix

m Disnhey+

October 2024

0,
Keep my current account as 76.7%

s 78.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

This question was posed to paying subscribers of each of the following...

+
Change to the tier with .y
commercials at a lower Netflix
price
July 2024
4= a0
Keep my current account 3.9%
s 76.5%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
. . Disngy+
Change to the tier with 25.1% J _
commercials at a lower Netflix
price 18.8%
April 2024
74 Qo
Keep my current account 74.9%
s 81.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...
This question was posed to paying subscribers of each of the following...

sney+
otflix

Change to the tier with
commercials at a lower price

January 2024

9%
Keep my current account as

is
2.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Change to the tier with eyt

commercials at a lower price i
iX

October 2023
821%

Keep my current account as is
827%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

This question was posed to paying subscribers of each of the following...

Change to the tier with Disney+
commercials at a lower .
. Netflix
price
July 2023
2.4%
Keep my current account as
. 78.8%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Change to the tier with 246%
commercials at a lower W Disneyt
price 19.49 = Netflix
April 2023
7/5.4%
Keep my current account as
' 80.60%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

This question was posed to paying subscribers of each of the following...

Change to the tier with

commercials at a lower _
price = Netflix

ney+

January 2023

0,
Keep my current account 81.1%

as 15 80.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Change to the tier with ney+
commercials at a lower i
) iX
price
0,
October 2022 Keep my current account 78.1%
s 79.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN DID YOU BEGIN YOUR SUBSCRIPTION TO NETFLIX?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

62.1% Oct (24)

Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m QOct (21)
mJul (21)
B Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
® Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m QOct (19)
mJul (19)
m Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
® Jun (18)
m Apr (18)
® Jan (18)
B Oct (17)
®Jul (17)
m Apr (17)

More than a year ago

10-12 months ago

7-9 months ago

4-6 months ago

1-3 months ago

Within the last month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW FREQUENTLY DO YOU WATCH NETFLIX?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

| ; 29.6%

Oct (24)

Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
mJan (24)

Oct (23)
J% Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
® Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
®Jan (19)
® QOct (18)
® Jun (18)
m Apr (18)

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Very Infrequently
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PLEASE RATE YOUR SATISFACTION WITH NETFLIX.

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

Oct (24)

Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
1.1% mJan (20)
m Oct (19)
Very Unsatisfied m Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
= Jan (19)

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Somewhat Satisfied

Unsatisfied

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 27



BESPOKE Surveys
Streaming Video UK

HOW SATISFIED ARE YOU WITH THE VALUE YOU RECEIVE FROM NETFLIX FOR YOUR MONEY?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

. : 34.5% Oct (24)

Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
m QOct (19)
3% m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
mJan (19)
m QOct (18)
®Jun (18)
m Apr (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Somewhat Satisfied

Unsatisfied

Very Unsatisfied
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ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION IN THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

100%

m Apr (20)

m Jul (20)

= Oct (20)

81.7% mJan (21)
m Apr (21)
mJul (21)
m Oct (21)
mJan (22)
m Apr (22)
mJul (22)
mOct (22)
m Jan (23)
m Apr (23)
® Jul (23)
Oct (23)
mJan(24)
m Apr (24)
m Jul (24)
Oct (24)

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

No Yes
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WOULD YOU BE WILLING TO PAY MORE TO BE A NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER IF PRICES INCREASED?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

Oct (24)
Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
wJan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
Jan (22)

Yes, I would be willing to pay a lot more to be a Netflix subscriber

m Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
H Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
| Jul (19)
= Apr (19)
mJan (19)
m Oct (18)
= Jun (18)
H Apr (18)
® Jan (18)
m Oct (17)
mJul (17)
m Apr (17)

Yes, I would be willing to pay a little more to be a Netflix subscriber

No, I would not be willing to pay more to be a Netflix subscriber
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HOW STRONG WOULD YOU SAY DEMAND IS FOR NETFLIX IN YOUR COUNTRY?

This question was posed to Netflix subscribers.

l : 26.7%
- Oct (24)

Jul (24)
= Apr (24)
mJan (24)

% Oct (23)
f-2% Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
mOct (21)
= Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
W Oct (19)
W Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
= Jan (19
Very Weak m Oct Elsg
HJun (18)
mApr (18)
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